
A N T I P A S T I
Entreè

Prosciutto di Parma e melone  15€
Parma ham and melon

Insalata caprese con mozzarelline   €13
Caprese tomato salad with mozzarella

Parmigiana di melanzane   €13
Eggplant parmigiana

S E C O N D I  P I A T T I
Main  courses

Cotoletta di pollo con patate  €14
Chicken cutlet with potatoes

Filetto di merluzzo con patate  €16
Cod fillet with potatoes

Polpette al sugo con pomodoro e piselli  €16
Meatballs in sauce with tomato and peas
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Mezze penne al pomodoro   €12
Mezze penne with tomato sauce

Gnocchi alla sorrentina   €15
Gnocchi with tomato and mozzarella

Lasagne alla bolognese   €15
Bolognese lasagna with meat sauce
Tortellini con panna e prosciutto   €15

Tortellini with cream and ham

P R I M I
First course
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Information on food allergies: Some dishes and drinks may contain one or more of the 14 allergens
indicated by Regulation (EU) N. 1169/2011
*Products frozen or blast-chilled on site.

Margherita  14€
Pinsa tomato and mozzarella

Marinara   €12
Pinsa tomato, oregano and garlic

Patate e salsicce   €16
Pinsa Potatoes and sausages

P I N S A  R O M A N A
Trad i t i ona l r oman p in sa
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D E S S E R T

Cheesecake ai frutti rossi  €8
Red fruit cheesecake

Tiramisù  €8
Sweet, cold dish, with soft cheese, biscuits and coffee

Tagliata di frutta  €8
Sliced fruit
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R o s è

B o l l i c i n e
Sparkling wines

S e l e z i o n e  d i  v i n i
Wine selection

Champagne Essential Extra Brut
Francia, Piper Heidsieck, Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Meunier (12%) 80€

Franciacorta DOCG Cuvee Brut
Lombardia, Lantieri, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero (12%) 45€ 12€

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Brut
Veneto, Bortolin, Glera (12%) 24€ 8€

BB Best Brut 
Lazio, Famiglia Cottarella, Trebbiano, Rossetto, Malvasia (12,5%) 28€ 8€

Lazio IGP Merlot Rosato
Lazio. Omina Romana, Merlot (13%) 30€ 9€



V i n i  b i a n c h i
White wines

V i n i  r o s s i
Red wines

Chardonnau Coste Bianche Piemonte Doc 
Piemonte, Coppo, Chardonnay (13%) 30€ 10€

Doc Sauvignon Blanc “Winkl”
Alto Adige, Cantina Terlano, Sauvignon Blanc (13,5%) 40€ 12€

Pinot Grigio Venezia Giulia IGT
Friuli, Jermann, Ponot Grigio (13%) 30€ 10€

Frascati Superiore Docg Riserva “Vigneto Filonardi”
Lazio, Villa Simone, Malvasia Del Lazio, Malvasia di Candia, Trebbiano,
Greghetto (13,5%)

33€ 8€

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Doc
Veneto, Azienda Agricola Montezovo, Corvina Vernese, Corvinone,
Rondinella (14,5%)

27€ 9€

Rosso Di Montalcino Doc Poggio Land
Toscana, Dievole, Sangiovese (13,5%)

33€ 10€

Chianti Classico Docg Briolo Bettino
Toscana, Barone Ricasoli, Sangiovese, Abrusco (14%)

50€ 12€

Estia Rosso Lazio IGT
Lazio, Colle Di Maggio Wine Farm, Merlot, Cabernet, Sauvignon (13%)

35€ 10€



S i g n a t u r e
Cocktails

NEGRONI 
Gin, Campari bitter, red vermouth

CAPRI SPRITZ 
Limoncello, prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ 
Elderflower liqueur, fresh mint, prosecco

COSMOPOLITAN 
Vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry juice

PISCO SOUR
Pisco,  l ime juice,  sugar syrup

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, tomato juice,  lemon juice

MANHATTAN
Rye whiskey,  red vermouth, angostura bitter

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whiskey,  sugar,  angostura bitter

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, l ime juice,  ginger beer

BRAMBLE
Gin, l ime juice,  sugar syrup, blackberry l iqueur

15€



M o c k t a i l s
Analcolic cocktails

10€

APHRODITE PUNCH 
Succo di ananas, sciroppo passion fruit, sciroppo di granatina, ginger beer   

CPineapple juice, lime juice, passion fruit syrup, grenadine syrup, ginger beer 

VIRGIN LIFE 
Succo di bananas, succo al mirtillo, sciroppo di fragole, limone

Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, strawberry syrup, lemonade

Birre 
   Beers

Messina Cristalli di Sale 

Triple Trappist

Moretti La Rossa 

8€

9€

8€

BLUE HAWAIIAN

White Rum, pineapple juice, blue curacao liqueur, coconut syrup

CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, caramel liqueur, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup

SWEET DREAM

Spiced Rum, Frangelico, creme de cacao, orange juice, chocolate bitter

B a r m a n  S p e c i a l t y
15€



Jack Daniels

Jameson

Black Label

Maker's Mark 

Oban

Glenlivet

Bulleit Rye

Nikka From The Barrel 

Woodford Reserve 

Caol Ila 12

Lagavulin 16y

Vecchia Romagna 

Martell Vsop 

Maschio Prime Uve Bianca

Castagner torba nera 3yrs

Bombay

N3 

Gin mare

Hendricks

Monkey

Tanqueray 10

Etsu

Beluga

Grey goose

Krakken

Brugal anejo

Diplomatico reserva

Zacapa 23y

Mezcal illegal

Patron silver

Whisky

Vodka

Agave

Rum

Gin

Grappe

        Cognac -Brandy        

Amari e digestivi 
Bitters and digestives

Limoncello 

8€

8€

10€

13€

13€

15€

13€

14€

13€

13€

10€

10€

10€

10€

10€

12€

13€

13€

13€

13€

15€

10€

11 €

12€

12€

12€

12€

13€

8€

14€

8€

10€



Acqua liscia | acqua frizzante 1L  
Still or sparkling water 

Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola 0 

Fanta | Sprite |  Crodino

Tè Freddo 
Iced tea 

Schweppes tonica, limone, zenzero,
pompelmo
Tonic, lemon, ginger beer, grapefruit 

Ana l c o l i c i  i n  b o t t i g l i a
Analcolic drinks

4€

5€

5€

5€

5€

Caf f e t t e r i a

Espresso
Decaffeinato 
Cappuccino
Caffellatte
Americano
Tè e infusi
Tea and infusions
Cioccolata calda
Hot chocolate

2€
3€
4€
4€
4€
5€

5€


